1201 HAYS STREET
TALLAHASSLE, FL 32301
00.1-222-0171

800-342-8086



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE : 430537 __ 5023641

AUTHORIZATION: latucio.

COST LIMIT :

000001707110

ORDER DATE: February 1, 1996

ORDER TIME : 1:34 PM

ORDER NO. : 830537

CUSTOMER NO: 5023641

CUSTOMER: Ritty Dodge, Legal Asst

LION & LAME

489 Fifth Avenue

28th Floor

New York, NY 10017



DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

L & L FERNWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	OKTICLES OF	INCURPORATION	
XX	CERTIFICATE	OF LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: JENNIFER MORAN

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

DIVISION OF CORFGRATIONS

96 FEB _6 AH 10: 30

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1, L&L FERNWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNE	RSIIIP	
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix so	uch as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnersh	ip")
a DEOD Dunman, la Manga Atlanta CIA 10180		P. S
2. 8509 Dunwoody Place; Atlanta, GA 30350 (Business address of Licenses)	mitad Dartmerhlad	-
(Duamera ludicas of Cit	inica randersing)	是各
3 The Prentice-Hall corporation System, Inc.	1	4
(Name of Registered Agent fo	or Service of Process)	- زن
` <u>-</u>	THE	Ξį.
4 1201 Hays Street, Suite 105, Tallahassee, Florida 3230	oi	:0
(Florida street address for	Registered Agent)	
The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc.		3
5. By: Marcia a Clamer	Marcia A. Havner, Asst. Socr	ata
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designa	ition as Registered Agent for Service of Process))
6. 8509 Dunwoody Place; Atlanta, GA 30350		
(Mailing Address of the Lin	nited Partnership)	
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partners	hip is to be dissolved is: February 1, 2046	
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:	
o. Manie(s) of general partner(s).	pricer address.	
. & L FERNWOOD I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 8509	Dunwoody Place; Atlanta, GA 30350	

Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we)	have read the foregoing and know the	
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are	true and correct.	
_		
Signed ulif 25 day of June	<u></u>	
Signature of all general partners:		
Le L General Lanne &	بولمسلم	
· Tall		
General Rartner	General Partner	•
Garage 1 Parts	Consuel Destroy	
General Partner	General Partner	i
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partite	Concrat l'attrici	•

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PARTNERSHIP	
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	SECRETARIO SECRETARIO SI 10:31
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners	ers is \$
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contribute totals \$	
Signed this 25 day of Scarry	, 19 9 b
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have contents thereof and that facts stated herein are true and cor	e read the foregoing and know the rect.
Lot Grande E Line Pin	
General Paytner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

DECEMBER 18, 1996

REGISTRATION SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314-6327 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF SECRETARY OF STATE OF ST

GENTLEMEN,

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE FOLLOWING BY RETURNING THE DUPLICATE LETTER STAMPED WITH THE DATE OF RECEIPT:

<u>LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT - 1997</u>
L & L FERNWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

VERY TRULY YOURS.

STACEY A. COOK, CPA

000002071810--2 -01/29/97--01016--014 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

Name Availability

Document Examiner

Updater

Updater

Verilyet Acknowledgement

W. P. Ver(fyer



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of L&L Fernwood Associates Limited Par	tnership, a
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section Florida Statutes.	620.112,
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is: \$1,175,000 This 13th day of January , 1997	-·
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are the best of my knowledge and belief.	e true, to
General Partner(s)	•
By: L&L Fernwood, Inc., its General Partner By: Jonathan Zich, Vice President	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 97 JAN 27 AM 10: 55

FEES: \$7 per \$1,000 based on the additional contributions (Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1,750.00)

INHSE20(3/95)